MS I Io Administrator Retreat « May 12 & 13, 2022
Haworth Hotel & Conference Center

Holland, Ml

THURSDAY, May 12

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
6:30 pm
FRIDAY, May 13
7:30 am

8:30 am

9:15 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:45 am

Lunch

Cancer Path: Thriving & Surviving — An Evidenced-Based
Program for Cancer Survivor Improved Self-Management
Martha York, LBSW

Community Education Coordinator

Region 2 Area Agency on Aging

Attracting and Retaining Talent in a Challenging Economy
John Lankford, CEO
Premier Executive Forums

BREAK

Continuation of Attracting and Retaining Talent
BREAK

Administrator Roundtable

Afternoon session concludes

Dinner

Breakfast Available

Advocacy Update: What is Happening in Lansing
Christin Nohner, MPA

McCall Hamilton

Government Affairs Consultant

Evaluating Potential Revenue Leaks with a Touch of Benchmarking
Julie McClure, RN

Business Coach

AmerisourceBergen

BREAK

Mindfulness Practice for Successful Leaders
Caryn Wells, PhD

Professor, Dept. of Organizational Leadership
Oakland University

Meeting Adjourns



